S3791 Grote Hill
Road, Reedsburg,

S3791 GROTE HILL ROAD, REEDSBURG, WI, 53959
WI, 53959

$474,900

e 2 baths

Spectacular & Stunning! Warm & inviting entry w/cathedral ceilings in kitch & LR.
High quality construction w/gorgeous interior features. Gas FP in LR, mstr BR & LL
fam rm, large kitch w/top of the line appliances & granite counters, Irg laundry rm, * Res

* Sold

main mstr BR w/beautiful mstr BA featuring jetted tub & walk in shower....
* 3524 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Wooded Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Central 1903

Vacuum,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Main
Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Wet

Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1621 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 5862 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air,

Propane, Wood
Basement: Finished,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Walk-Out Exterior material: Stucco
Access

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Thomas Gavin Agent Email: tfgavin@firstweber.com
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